O
ku
m
a
D
W
W1
L L1
F
OKUMA
LT-10
LT-200
LR-15
LT-15
LT-300
LR-25
LT-25
VDI-30 Models
VDI-40 Models
Code D
mm RPM. Max. Nm. Max.
F
mm
L
mm
L1
mm
W
mm
W1
mm
VDI-30
OK.000.30 30 ER-25 6.000 1:1 28 -
89 69 55 64 68
OK.005.30 30 ER-25 6.000 1:1 28 20bar
VDI-40
OK.000.40-ER25-L93 40 ER-25 6.000 1:1 50 - 105 93
64 80 86
OK.000.40-ER32-L93 40 ER-32 6.000 1:1 50 - 108 93
OK.000.40-ER25-L101 40 ER-25 6.000 1:1 50 - 105 101
OK.000.40-ER32-L101 40 ER-32 6.000 1:1 50 - 108 101
OK.005.40-ER25-L93 40 ER-25 6.000 1:1 50 20bar 105 93
OK.005.40-ER32-L93 40 ER-32 6.000 1:1 50 20bar 108 93
OK.005.40-ER25-L101 40 ER-25 6.000 1:1 50 20bar 105 101
OK.005.40-ER32-L101 40 ER-32 6.000 1:1 50 20bar 108 101
O
ku
m
a
D
P
T
H
L1L
W
B
F
OKUMA
LT-10
LT-200
LR-15
LT-15
LT-300
LR-25
LT-25
VDI-30 Models
VDI-40 Models
Code D
mm RPM.Max. Nm.Max.
B
mm
F
mm
L
mm
L1
mm
H
mm
P
mm
T
mm
W
mm
VDI-30
OK.010.30-H85 30 ER-25 6.000 1:1 28 - 48
64 69 55
85 -
29 64
OK.010.30-H55 30 ER-25 6.000 1:1 28 - 48 55 72
OK.016.30-H85 30 ER-25 6.000 1:1 28 20bar 51 85 -
OK.016.30-H55 30 ER-25 6.000 1:1 28 20bar 51 55 72
VDI-40
OK.010.40-ER25-L93 40 ER-25 6.000 1:1 50 - 59 70 93 64
80 82 36 75
OK.010.40-ER32-L93 40 ER-32 6.000 1:1 50 - 59 74 93 64
OK.010.40-ER25-L101 40 ER-25 6.000 1:1 50 - 59 70 101 64
OK.010.40-ER32-L101 40 ER-32 6.000 1:1 50 - 59 74 101 64
OK.010.40-ER32-F91 40 ER-32 6.000 1:1 50 - 56 91 93 63
OK.016.40-ER25-L93 40 ER-25 6.000 1:1 50 20bar 62 70 93 64
OK.016.40-ER32-L93 40 ER-32 6.000 1:1 50 20bar 62 74 93 64
OK.016.40-ER25-L101 40 ER-25 6.000 1:1 50 20bar 62 70 101 64
OK.016.40-ER32-L101 40 ER-32 6.000 1:1 50 20bar 62 74 101 64
OK.016.40-ER32-F91 40 ER-32 6.000 1:1 50 20bar 56 91 93 63
O
ku
m
a
29www.madaula.com
D
P
T
H
L1L
W
B
F
OKUMA
LT-10
LT-200
LR-15
LT-15
LT-300
LR-25
LT-25
VDI-30 Models
VDI-40 Models
Code D
mm RPM.Max. Nm.Max.
B
mm
F
mm
L
mm
L1
mm
H
mm
P
mm
T
mm
W
mm
VDI-30
OK.011.30 30 ER-25 6.000 1:1 28 - 71
40 69 55 75 72 29 64
OK.017.30 30 ER-25 6.000 1:1 28 20bar 74
VDI-40
OK.011.40-ER25-L93 40 ER-25 6.000 1:1 50 - 92 37 93
64 120 82 36 75
OK.011.40-ER32-L93 40 ER-32 6.000 1:1 50 - 92 41 93
OK.011.40-ER25-L101 40 ER-25 6.000 1:1 50 - 92 37 101
OK.011.40-ER32-L101 40 ER-32 6.000 1:1 50 - 92 41 101
OK.017.40-ER25-L93 40 ER-25 6.000 1:1 50 20bar 95 37 93
OK.017.40-ER32-L93 40 ER-32 6.000 1:1 50 20bar 95 41 93
OK.017.40-ER25-L101 40 ER-25 6.000 1:1 50 20bar 95 37 101
OK.017.40-ER32-L101 40 ER-32 6.000 1:1 50 20bar 95 41 101
30 www.madaula.com
O
ku
m
a
D
P
F
L1 L
H
B
T
W
OKUMA
LT-10
LT-200
LR-15
LT-15
LT-300
LR-25
LT-25
VDI-30 Models
VDI-40 Models
Code D
mm RPM.Max. Nm.Max.
H
mm
L
mm
L1
mm
B
mm
F
mm
P
mm
T
mm
W
mm
VDI-30
OK.021.30 30 ER-16 6.000 1:1 16 - 79
69 55 59 43 57 40 64
OK.022.30 30 ER-16 6.000 1:1 16 20bar 86
VDI-40
OK.021.40-L93 40 ER-25 6.000 1:1 16 - 79 93
64 59 64 82 40 78
OK.021.40-L101 40 ER-25 6.000 1:1 16 - 79 93
OK.022.40-L93 40 ER-25 6.000 1:1 16 20bar 86 101
OK.022.40-L101 40 ER-25 6.000 1:1 16 20bar 86 101